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Fencers (present, structured order - 17 fencers)
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number name and first name club
38 DICZHÁZI Rita BCE
22 KORENY Ajna BCE
5 LUPKOVICS Dóra BCE
9 MESTERI Viktória BGE

17 ORAVECZ Barbara BGE
BALOGH Réka BME
BÓLYA Barbara BME
CSOMÓS Flóra BME
GAJDÁN Zsófia BME

26 KÁLMÁN Eszter Éva BME
SZABÓ Edina BME
FRIESEL Éva DE

45 JUHÁSZ Helga ELTE
RIGÓ Zsuzsanna NKE
HONTI-KISS Dominika PPKE

10 BALOGH Orsolya SE
4 KONDRICZ Kata TE
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Formula of the competition
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17 fencers

1 poules: round

17 fencers
3 poules (2 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : clubs
17 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 17 fencers

Direct elimination

Match for third place
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
Referee: VALICSEK Péter

V/M ind. HS rank
BÓLYA Barbara BME  3  1  4  1  V 0.200 -9 14 5
KÁLMÁN Eszter Éva BME  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 8 21 2
KORENY Ajna BCE  V  0  V  2  V 0.600 5 17 3
HONTI-KISS Dominika PPKE  V  3  1  2  V 0.400 -3 16 4
KONDRICZ Kata TE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
RIGÓ Zsuzsanna NKE  3  2  0  0  1 0.000 -19 6 6

Poule No 2
Referee: BENCZE Attila

V/M ind. HS rank
GAJDÁN Zsófia BME  3  0  1  1  V 0.200 -12 10 5
SZABÓ Edina BME V4  0  0  0  V 0.400 -11 9 4
ORAVECZ Barbara BGE  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 18 24 2
LUPKOVICS Dóra BCE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
JUHÁSZ Helga ELTE  V  V  1  1  V 0.600 5 17 3
FRIESEL Éva DE  3  2  0  1  1 0.000 -18 7 6

Poule No 3
Referee: TÓTH Janka

V/M ind. HS rank
BALOGH Réka BME  V  2  V  0 0.500 -3 12 3
CSOMÓS Flóra BME  2  0  1  V 0.250 -11 8 5
MESTERI Viktória BGE  V  V  V  0 0.750 8 15 2
DICZHÁZI Rita BCE  3  V  0  4 0.250 -4 12 4
BALOGH Orsolya SE  V  4  V  V 0.750 10 19 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS
1 KONDRICZ Kata TE 1.000 18 25
1 LUPKOVICS Dóra BCE 1.000 18 25
3 ORAVECZ Barbara BGE 0.800 18 24
4 KÁLMÁN Eszter Éva BME 0.800 8 21
5 BALOGH Orsolya SE 0.750 10 19
6 MESTERI Viktória BGE 0.750 8 15
7 JUHÁSZ Helga ELTE 0.600 5 17
7 KORENY Ajna BCE 0.600 5 17
9 BALOGH Réka BME 0.500 -3 12

10 HONTI-KISS Dominika PPKE 0.400 -3 16
11 SZABÓ Edina BME 0.400 -11 9
12 DICZHÁZI Rita BCE 0.250 -4 12
13 CSOMÓS Flóra BME 0.250 -11 8
14 BÓLYA Barbara BME 0.200 -9 14
15 GAJDÁN Zsófia BME 0.200 -12 10
16 FRIESEL Éva DE 0.000 -18 7
17 RIGÓ Zsuzsanna NKE 0.000 -19 6
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1 LUPKOVICS Dóra BCE

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 RIGÓ Zsuzsanna NKE

16 FRIESEL Éva DE    15/13

9 BALOGH Réka BME

24 ---------

25 ---------

8 JUHÁSZ Helga ELTE

5 BALOGH Orsolya SE

28 ---------

21 ---------

12 DICZHÁZI Rita BCE

13 CSOMÓS Flóra BME

20 ---------

29 ---------

4 KÁLMÁN Eszter Éva BME

3 ORAVECZ Barbara BGE

30 ---------

19 ---------

14 BÓLYA Barbara BME

11 SZABÓ Edina BME

22 ---------

27 ---------

6 MESTERI Viktória BGE

7 KORENY Ajna BCE

26 ---------

23 ---------

10 HONTI-KISS Dominika PPKE

15 GAJDÁN Zsófia BME

18 ---------

31 ---------

2 KONDRICZ Kata TE

LUPKOVICS Dóra

Tableau of 16

RIGÓ Zsuzsanna
   15/5

BALOGH Réka

JUHÁSZ Helga
   15/7

BALOGH Orsolya

DICZHÁZI Rita
   15/9

CSOMÓS Flóra

KÁLMÁN Eszter Éva
   15/7

ORAVECZ Barbara

BÓLYA Barbara
   15/4

SZABÓ Edina

MESTERI Viktória
   15/0

KORENY Ajna

HONTI-KISS Dominika
   15/1

GAJDÁN Zsófia

KONDRICZ Kata
   15/0

LUPKOVICS Dóra

Tableau of 8

BALOGH Réka

   15/2

BALOGH Orsolya

KÁLMÁN Eszter Éva

   15/11

ORAVECZ Barbara

MESTERI Viktória

   15/8

KORENY Ajna

KONDRICZ Kata

   15/5

LUPKOVICS Dóra

BALOGH Orsolya

MESTERI Viktória

KONDRICZ Kata
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1 LUPKOVICS Dóra BCE

Tableau of 8

8 BALOGH Réka BME    15/2

5 BALOGH Orsolya SE

4 KÁLMÁN Eszter Éva BME    15/11

3 ORAVECZ Barbara BGE

6 MESTERI Viktória BGE    15/8

7 KORENY Ajna BCE

2 KONDRICZ Kata TE    15/5

LUPKOVICS Dóra

Semi-finals

BALOGH Orsolya
   15/13

MESTERI Viktória

KONDRICZ Kata
   15/10

BALOGH Orsolya

Final

KONDRICZ Kata

   15/14
BALOGH Orsolya

LUPKOVICS Dóra

Third place

MESTERI Viktória    15/12
MESTERI Viktória
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)
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rank name and first name club
1 BALOGH Orsolya SE
2 KONDRICZ Kata TE
3 MESTERI Viktória BGE
4 LUPKOVICS Dóra BCE
5 ORAVECZ Barbara BGE
6 KÁLMÁN Eszter Éva BME
7 KORENY Ajna BCE
8 BALOGH Réka BME
9 JUHÁSZ Helga ELTE

10 HONTI-KISS Dominika PPKE
11 SZABÓ Edina BME
12 DICZHÁZI Rita BCE
13 CSOMÓS Flóra BME
14 BÓLYA Barbara BME
15 GAJDÁN Zsófia BME
16 RIGÓ Zsuzsanna NKE
17 FRIESEL Éva DE
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